

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(C) No. 4293 of 2021

Jyoti Kumar Verma Vs. State of C.G.

<u>28/10/2021</u>	Mr. Rakesh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Mrs. Astha Shukla, P.L. for the State. Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for respondent No.3. Heard . Learned counsel for the respondent No.3 prays time to seek instruction. List this case in the week commencing 15th of November, 2021. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
balram	