



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4293 of 2021

JYOTI KUMAR VERMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent Nos.1 & 2. Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, counsel for the respondent No. 3. As prayed by learned counsel for the State/respondent Nos.1 & 2, one week's time is granted to them to file reply. List the case on week commencing 22nd June, 2026. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Rukhsar	